## **Copyright Information for AXM Nails**

© 2025 **AXM Nails**. All rights reserved.

All content, including text, images, logos, designs, and software, is the property of **AXM Nails** and is protected by international copyright laws.

Unauthorized use, reproduction, or distribution of any material from this app or website is prohibited. For permission to use any content, please contact us at **contact@artxmelody.com**.

**AXM Nails** and all associated logos are trademarks of **AXM Nails**. Other product names and trademarks may be the property of their respective owners.

**Disclaimer:** The information and services provided in the app are for personal and non-commercial use. While we make every effort to ensure accuracy, we do not guarantee the correctness of the content or the availability of services at all times.

Some images used in this app are sourced from Pinterest. If you own an image and would like it to be credited or removed, please contact us at **contact@artxmelody.com**, and we will address your request promptly.